
Westminster
Livestock

Small Animals, Eggs, Produce
Tuesday, Sept. 9,1986
All Prices Per Head

CratesSold 186.
DUCKS: Large $4.50 to 6.25,

Med. $2 to $3, Small $2 Down.
GEESE: $2.50-4.25, Guinea Pigs

Large 1.25, Small 35-65 cents.
GUINEAS: $3.25-3.50, Pigeons

$l.lO to 1.80.
CHICKENS: Large $1.75-2.25,

Med. $l-2.25, Small 1.00 Down,
Silkies $2.25.

TURKEYS: Young $6.50-9, Med.
$9.50 to 11.

RABBITS: Large $3.00-6.00,

What can
the
NuPulse
milker
change
for you?

Med. $1.25-3, Small $1 Down. Lops
$4-8.50, Angoras $3.25-6.25.

Eggs 218All Prices Per frozen.
Extra Large Brown 91-$1.01;

Large Brown 90 cents; Medium
Brown 80 cents; Small Brown 61
cents. Medium White 55 to 72
cents; Extra Large White 75 to 86
cents; Large White 75 to 80 cents;
Small White 12to 35 cents.

PRODUCE
APPLES: pk. 1.25-3,bu. $l-2.25
STRING BEANS: bu. $2.25-2.75;

Lima Beans pt. $1.20-1.30, qt. $2.30-
2.60.

BEETS: % bu. $2.25-2.75;
Cabbage pk. $l-2; Cauliflower 6 hd.
$2-3.

CUCUMBERS: pk. $2.75; Com

HENRY JAQUITH
RDI, Box 325

Spring Creek, PA 16436
814/664-2397

LUCAS BARN
EQUIPMENT
RD2,80x339D

Bellefonte, PA 16823
814/383-2806

PENN YORK
REFRIGERATION

RD1,80x390
Knoxville, PA 16928

814/326-4496

AQUILLA YODER
Box 83

Belleville, PA 17004
717/935-2481

CRIDER DAIRY
EQUIPMENT

8933Rowe Run Road
Shippensburg, PA 17257

717/532-2196

FISHER &

THOMPSON
127NewportRoad
Leola, PA 17540

717/656-3307

NORTHAMPTON
FARM BUREAU

300 Bushkill Street
Tatamy, PA 18085

215/258-2871

.75-1.50per doz, Cider 1.70per gal.
GRAPES: % bu. 1.25-1.50;

Honey qt. 2-2.25; Lopes $1 each.
ONIONS: pk. 1.25-3, % bu. 3.50.
PEACHES: pk. $l-1.25, % bu.

$1.50-2.
PEARS: pk. $1.50-1.75.
PEPPERS: pk. $l-2.75.
PLUMS: Vz pk. $2.75-3.25, pk,

1.50-2.00.
POTATOES: Vz bu. $4.25, bu,

5.75,50 lb. 5.50.
SWEET POTATOES: % pk,

$1.50-2.75.
TOMATOES: pk. $1.50-$3.50.
CHERRY TOMATOES: qt,

cents-3S cents.

Weekly Summary
Harrisburg, PA
Friday, Sept. 12

Report supplied byPDA
15Livestock Markets

CATTLE: 6786. Compared with
3953 head last week and 6230 heada
year ago. SI. steers .50-1.00; spots
to 2.00 higher; si. heifers uneven;
si. cows .50-I.sohigher; si. bullocks
no comparison; si. bulls steady to
strong; High Choice & Prime No. 2-
4 si. steers 62.75-66.25; Choice
59.50-63.50,few down to 56.00; Good
52.00- Standard 43.00-52.00;
Choice si. heifers 54.50-60.50; Good
50.00- few down to 48.00;
Standard 44.00-47.00; Break Utility
& Commercial si. cows 37.00-40.50,
few to 41.25; Cutter & Boning
Utility 35.00-38.75; Canner & Low
Cutter 30.00-35.50; shells down to
28.00; Choice si. bullocks 50.50
54.50; Good 47.50-50.50; YG No. 1,
1000-2000 lb. si. bulls 44.00-51.00,
few to 52.25; YG No. 2, 900-1400 lb.
40.00-

FEEDERCATTLE: Steers Med.
& Large Frame No. 1, 300750 lb.
55.0074.00, few down to 49.00;
heifers Med. Frame No. 1, 300750
lb. 45.0048.00; bulls Med. Frame
No. 1, 300400 lb. 56.0065.00; No. 2,
3007001b. 43.0050.75.

CALVES; 3818. Compared with
3222 head last week and 4439 head a
year ago. Vealers uneven, mostly

If someone tells you they have never seena
better feeder than flat chain, ask them
if they’ve ever seen ULTRAFLO -

Chore-Time’s newfeeder.

steady; few Prime vealers 94.00
105.00; Choice 70.00-90.00; Good
60.00-75.00; Standard & Good 110-
130 lb. 45.0040.00; 90-110 lb. 43.00
50.00; 65-85 lb. 36.00-45.00; Utility
50-110 lb. 25.0040.00, few down to
15.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 85
100 lb. 45.0045.00; 90-130 lb. 60.00
85.00 with a few to 95.00; hoi.
heifers 90-130 lb. 45.00-70.00; beef
cross bulls and heifers 70-110 lb.
48.00-90.00.

HOGS: 5414. Comparedwith 3630
head last week and 6489 head a
year ago. Barrows St Gilts mostly
steady to 1.00 lower; US No. 1-2,
210-245 lb. Barrows & Gilts 61.00
63.25, few 64.50; No. 1-3,210-250 lb.
60.0042.00; No. 2-3, 210-265 lb.
59.0040.00; No. 24, 220-285 lb.
58.0049.50; No. 1-3, 140-200 lb.
53.00-56.50; sows mostly 2.00
higher; No. 1-3, 300450 lb. sows
53.0049.75; No. 2-3, 300450 lb.
48.0057.50; boars 43.0049.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 1311. Com-
pared with 904 head last week and
1150 head ayear ago. Uneven; US
No. 1-3, 2035 lb. feeder pigs 20.00
35.00 per head; 35-50 lb. 34.0054.00;
50100 lb. 51.0049.50; all perhead.

SHEEP: 1149. Compared with
296 head last week and 948 head a
year ago. Spring si. lambs steady
to 4.00 higer; High Choice & Prime
75120 lb. 66.0085.00; Choice 75125
lb. 59.7571.00; Good & Choice 4085
lb. feeder lambs 56.0075.50; si.
sheep 14.0036.00.

2 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES: 2061. Compared with 1000
head last week 2017 head a year
ago. Uneven; extremes 18.00
higher to 17.00 lower; US No. 1-2,
3040 lb. 122.00155.00; 4050 lb.
114.00130.00; 5040 lb. 100.00
120.00; 60901b. 74.00101.00; US No.
2-3, 3040 lb. 104.00134.00; all per
hundredweight.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, September 11
Report suppliedby PDA

ROPE IN yi
SOME EXTRA mm#

CASH! .

Advertise With A , SpLancaster Farming Tj
CLASSIFIED AD JU'

Phone 717 394 3047 |
or 717 626-1164 jfV

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,19M-Al7

CATTLE: 267. SI. cows .75-.1.50
higher; 1 Choice si. steer 1200 lb.
62.75; few Good 49.75-57.00; few
Choice holsteins 48.75-51.10; Good
45.50-49.25; few Standard 40.50-
44.00; 2 Good si. heifers 48.00 and
50.00; Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 37.7041.00, few to
42.10; Cutter & Boning Utility
36.00- Canner & Low Cutter
33.00- shells down to 30.00;
few YG No. 1,1100-1690lb. si. bulls
45.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Med. Frame No. 1,560-730lb. 49 00-
53.50.

CALVES: 366. Few Choice
vealers 70.00-85.00; Few Good
60.00- Standard & Good 70-105
lb. 40.00-48.00; Utility 60-80 lb.
35.00-

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 90-95
,Ib. 47.00-60.00; 100-130 lb. 60.00-
80.00; holstein heifers 90-120 lb.
45.00-51.00.

HOGS: 22. Lot No. 24, 283 lb.
Barrows & Gilts 59.00; lot No. 1-3,
180 lb. 56.50; few US No. 1-3,285-535
lb. sows 53.50-56.00; few boars
39.2548.75.

FEEDER PIGS: 10. Lot US No,
1-3,25 lb. 29.50 per head.

SHEEP: 1.No market test.
GOATS: 0. No market test.

The NuPulse milker can changethe
problems you have with unit fall-off, faulty
or corroded electrical pulsator
connections, complicated repairs and ‘
more.

STINER’S
REFRIGERATION

25 Crooks Terrace
Canton, PA 17724

717/673-8351
The unique single line NuPulse milker
has the pulsator built right in the claw to
allow the unit to adjust to each individual
cow.

SCHMIDT’S
EQUIPMENT

RD 2, Box 122
Hawley. PA 18428

717/253-3048Dairymen report pliable healthy udders,
significantly reduced mastitis levels and
low somatic cell counts. Why not try
some units FREE and see for yourself
how you too can make a change for the
better.

ASHBY
FARM SERVICE

RDB,BoxIA
Harrisonburg, Va. 22801

For more information contact your local
dealer or NuPulse Inc.

703/434-9943

SALES&
SERVICE
2440St.-Rt. 7

Columbiana, OH 44408
Time for a
change 216/482-5190

tiffin Pulse; Inc. d^bS™y'
(M\J 908 Stewart Street 519Golden StreetW Madison, Wl 53713 USA Lititz,pa 17543W 608/274-2722 717/626-1065

5 Year Warranty

Experts in poultry feeding.

Cage Systems Specialists.

ADD]

Handles all feed without skips or
separation.

RESS: FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK
139 A West AirportRd. Lititz, PA 17543

80 FEET A MINUTE! - slidingFlex-Auger,
driven, like a chain, witha sprocket.

Hens or pullets can’t pick feed while
feeder is running

Flex-Auger in trough bottom restricts
hens or pullets from piling feed and
billingfeed intopit and isles.

For more information call: (717) 569-2702

/


